Aktueller Punktestand Monatsblitzturniere 2025

Platz 1 = 3 Punkte Platz 2 = 2 Punkte

Teilnehmer

09.01.2025

06.02.2025

06.03.2025

03.04.2025

01.05.2025

05.06.2025

03.07.2025

07.08.2025

Platz 3 = 1 Punkt

04.09.2025

02.10.2025

06.11.2025

04.12.2025

Punkte ges.

Anzahl

Giorgadze, Giorgi

Y
N

Lehmann, Edwin

Wiltfang, Marlon

Gunther, Michael

Janssen, Eilert

Suren, Peter

Sommer, Uwe

Geise, Sebastian
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